
OX1
Leistungstest

FTTx bauen FTTx verifizieren

Fujikura 90S+

Fast Stecker
Air Blown Fiber

Fujikura 41S

Inspektion: FIP-435
Reinigung: OCC

Durchgangstest
FID & Rotlicht

Einblastechnik
MicroFlow LOG

Upstream		

	

Downstream	

PON-Frequenzen Upstream Downstream Video-Overlay Mess-Wellenlänge
DTAG 1310nm 1490nm 1625nm
GPON (ITU-T G984.2) 1310nm 1490nm 1550nm
XG/XGS-PON (ITU-T G987.2) 1270nm 1578nm
10G EPON (IEEE 802.3) 1270nm 1577nm

CO / POP
CO / POP


